ephenenba AD

MWHNCTEPCTBO (OU3MNYECKON Ky bTypbl 1 cnopTa ACTpaxaHCcKon obniactu
AcTpaxaHckas pernoHasibHas o6LecTBeHHas opraHmnsauns "degepauns nnasaHns'
MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 06/1acTu MO NaaBaHno

AcTtpaxaHb , 27. - 30.06.2023

AuctaHuuna 17 Mausibumkn, 50m Ha cnnHe 9 - 14 net
28.06.2023 Pe3ynbTatsl
PAOIO 13 - 14 29.15 BYHTOB, Aptem AcTpaxaHb 23.12.2015
PAOIO 11 - 12 32.61 BYHTOB, ApTem AcTpaxaHb 23.11.2013
PAOKO 9 - 10 37.00 BOPOBbEB, Makcum AcTpaxaHb 14.12.2016
Ouku: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunua,ums r/p TpeHep R.T. Pesynbrar Ouku FINA

FOHown, 9-10 net

1. BOJIOCYXWNH, PoanoH 2013 1wH [AuHamo +0,73 40.40 11toH 209
2. CAN®YTAMNHOB, Tumyp 2013 1wH JAuHamo +0,77 40.55 11toH 207
3. AMHKOB, fApocnas 2013 1woH CLBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +0,61 41.15 1ioH 198
4. ®ATEEB, Cepreii 2013 1wH 3HameHcK +0,71 41.27 11oH 196
5. COBOJNEB, OaHuun 2013 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa +0,79 41.70 1toH 190
6. KAPMEEB, Matsei 2014 1l AvHamo +0,61 42.46 1 1oH 180
7. T'YPEEB, Hukuta 2013 1 OnHamo +0,61 42.69 177
8. TMMOLWWH, Kupnnn 2013 1wH [AuHamo +0,78 43.15 172
9. BACWH, faHuun 2013 1woH AxTtybuHckas OHOCLU +0,68 43.61 166
10. CEMVIH, ApTem 2013 1wH CLBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +0,75 43.74 165
11. MATAX, ApceHuii 2013 1wH AxtybuHckas OHOCLU +1,02 45.39 147
12. CMbITVIH, MaTtsei 2014 1woH CLBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +0,71 45.98 142
13. TPY®AHOB, Aptem 2013 1wH [AuHamo +0,74 47.29 130
14. TYBVH, Bagnm 2013 210H 3HaMeHCK +0,77 48.10 124
15. COJIOBbLEB, ApTemuii 2013 1wH AxtybuHckaa OHOCLU +0,75 49.38 114
16. CYKTAJIMEB, Nnbsic 2013 1lwoH [uHamo +0,72 50.24 109
17. MUUYEB, Mne6 2014 1wH Cuwopk Licka +0,92 52.75 94
18. ABOYJTKANTNNOB, Vicmann 2014 1wH [AnHamo +1,07 1:03.26 54

KOHowwn, 11-12 net

1. NOMNOB, Makcum 2011 1l CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,69 35.55 1l 307
2. WEBLOB, Makcum 2012 1l CLWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,73 35.70 1l 303
3. XAMAAbAHOB, Uropb 2011 1 CWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,68 35.93 I 298
4. POMAHOB, Muxaunn 2011 1l CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa +0,80 36.10 1l 293
5. WNPAEB, Makcum 2011 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa +0,65 36.42 1l 286
6. CABUEHKO, fJaHunn 2012 1 AXxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU 36.60 1 toH 281
7. KAPAMBILWEB, AaHuan 2011 1l CWBBC nm. b.H.Ckokosa +0,76 37.60 11oH 260
8. AYLWATOB, Tumyp 2012 1 AxTy6UuHckan AHOCLU +0,71 38.55 11o0H 241
9. PbIBAJIKNH, CemeH 2011 1 CLWWBBC unm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,69 38.69 11o0H 238
10. BY3WH, VBaH 2011 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa +0,52 38.79 11ioH 236
11. JEMEHTEEB, Aemup, 2012 1 CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,69 38.81 11oH 236
12. XYCHYTOMHOB, Taunp 2012 1wH [AnHamo +0,71 38.98 11oH 233
13. TOPOEEB, PomaH 2011 1 3HameHcK +0,80 39.34 11oH 227
14. YEPBOHEHKO, NBaH 2012 1 AxTy6UuHckan AHOCLU +0,50 40.01 1toH 215
15. 3EHWH, Kupunn 2011 1 AxTybuHCkasa AHOCLL 40.21 1ioH 212
16. YCO/bLEB, MatBeii 2012 1woH [uHamo +0,88 40.77 11oH 203
17. J'IyL-II/IHCKVII7I, Makcum 2012 1l AxTybuHCkasa JHOCLL +0,86 40.82 1 1oH 203
18. IYKOMCKWIA, farumn 2012 1 Cuwopk Licka +0,99 40.88 1 toH 202
19. TEVAOK, MaTseii 2012 1lioH [uHamo +0,82  40.93 1ioH 201
20. MATAMAEB, OmuTpuii 2011 1 CWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,70 40.95 1oH 201
21. WNPOKOB, Erop 2011 1 OunHamo +0,79 41.10 1toH 199
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Mecto Pamunua,umsa r/p TpeHep R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
22. COKONOB, CtenaH 2011 1 CLIBBC unm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,95 41.21 11toH 197
23. TANOHEHKO, EBreHwui 2011 W AxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU +0,66 41.33 11oH 195
24. WYMWNKWH, Bopuc 2011 1 CWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,72 41.40 1toH 194
25. UBAHOB, Makcum 2011 10 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 42.18 1toH 184
26. THO®AHOB, AHapei 2012 1 AxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU +0,77 42.21 11oH 183
27. NMPOWWNH, Aptem 2011 1wH CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,74 42.32 11oH 182
28. MELWKOB, Aptem 2012 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,78 42.46 1 oH 180
29. BEJIEHKO, EBreHuii 2012 1 3HaMeHcK +0,64 43.08 172
30. LIAMKO, MatBeii 2011 1wH AxtybuHckaa OHOCLU +0,74 43.53 167

MAPUHOB, ApceHuii 2011 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa +0,60 43.53 167
32. NETYXOB, l'eopruii 2011 1wH 3HaMeHCcK +0,79 43.59 166
33. AHOPEEB, AmuTpuii 2012 1 CLBBC unm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,83 43.61 166
34. BYTAEB, Martseli 2012 1 AxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU +0,69 44.07 161
35. XY>KAXMETOB, Wnbsic 2012 1wH AxTtybuHckas OHOCLU +0,74 44,78 153
36. APTbIFTAJIVEB, faxuun 2012 1wH AxtybuHckaa OHOCLU +0,67 44.81 153
37. BENNOBOPOAOB, Apocnas 2012 1wH CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,58 44,92 152
38. KJ/IOYKOB, AaHuna 2012 1lwoH [uHamo +0,82 45.02 151
39. MAKCMMEHKO, Nnbs 2011 1wH JAuHamo +0,97 45.27 149
40. E®PEMOB, Erop 2012 1wH CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,80 46.10 141
41. BAIAXOHHMKOB, Makcum 2012 1wH CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 46.30 139
42. CHYEHKO, AHaTonuii 2012 1wH [AuHamo +0,60 46.81 134
43. NONAKOB, AHapeli 2012 1woH [uHamo +0,73 47.05 132
44, KPABLOB, CtenaH 2011 1wH 3HaMeHcK +0,73 47.67 127
45. KA3AKOB, [leHuc 2011 1wH CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBsa +0,66 48.34 122
46. BO/IOTUH, Bagum 2012 210H 3HaMeHcK +0,80 59.37 66
DSQ POMAHEHKO, MBaH 2011 1wH 3HaMmeHcK
DSQ CKNIAPOB, NnatoH 2012 1wH CLWIBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa

KOHown, 13-14 net

1. BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap 2009 KMC ClWIBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +0,60 30.16 1l 503
2. MErOTOCbAHL, PycnaH 2010 | [OuHamo +0,64 30.17 1 503
3. CEMEHOB, Mupocnas 2009 | Cuwopk Licka +0,78 31.32 1 449
4. WNKNPABBIA, AHTOH 2009 I 3HaMeHcK +0,87 31.88 1 426
5. KOHOPATbLEB, Muxann 2009 | 3HaMeHCK +0,90 32.00 1 421
6. BUPIKOKOB, Nropb 2009 | CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,57 32.67 1 396
YYNKOB, AaHnna 2009 | CLUBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +0,47 32.67 | 396
8. KAPTEEB, Makcum 2009 1 CLUBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,77 32.80 I 391
9. CUTHNKOB, Makcum 2009 | CLUBBC unm. b.H.CkokoBa +0,70 33.00 1 384
10. YEPHOB, Cepreii 2010 I OnHamo +0,65 33.33 1l 373
11. TAYMYPYHOB, Tumyp 2009 I CWBBC nm. b.H.Ckokosa +0,70 33.57 1l 365
12. 3YBKOB, BAauyecnas 2009 I AxTybuHCkasa AHOCLL +0,61 33.81 1l 357
13. TPEKOB, OAmuTpwnii 2009 1 AxTybuHCKasa JHOCLL +0,80 34.29 1l 342
14. CONOBbLEB, Hukuta 2010 I CLUBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,73 34.80 Il 328
15. MALWLEHKO, Makcum 2010 1 3HameHCcK +0,64 34.83 Il 327
16. KOXXEBHUWKOB, AnekcaHap 2010 I 3HaMeHcK +0,91 34.88 1l 325
17. CONOXWH, Huknta 2009 1 CLUBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa +0,79 34.93 Il 324
18. ABYTAJIMEB, ApbicTaH 2009 I CLUBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa +1,30 35.04 Il 321
19. TENNOB, l'eHHaawit 2010 1 AxTybuHCKasa JHOCLL +0,83 35.36 1l 312
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MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 06/1acTu MO NaaBaHno
AcTtpaxaHb , 27. - 30.06.2023

ephenenba AD

MWHNCTEPCTBO (OU3MNYECKON Ky bTypbl 1 cnopTa ACTpaxaHCcKon obniactu
AcTpaxaHckas pernoHasibHas o6LecTBeHHas opraHmnsauns "degepauns nnasaHns"

OunctaHuua 17, Manbuukun, 50m Ha cnvHe, KOHowu, 13-14 net

Mecto damunusa,ums
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38.
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41.
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46.
47.
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MOJIOKOEOB, Apocnas
KANNATAHOB , KOpwui
LLUNAHOB, Unbsa
PbIHKOB, Hukuta
LLUAMOBANOB, Muxaun
WIHATEHKO, AaHun
OPHOMWH, Apcexnii
PYOEHCKWI, Anppeii
JEMWH, Bnagncnas
KA3AHBAEB, Oner
KANWUTA, Knpnnn
TONCTOB, PomaH
AKCHOTUH, Knpunn
HWKOHOB, AaHuun
MOroB, Bnagumup
CN30B, JaHnna
WAAPWVH, OMuTpwia
XNTENEB, ApTtem
UyoOB, AHgpeii
FOPEJIOB, Muxaunn
NOBYP, UrHat
TPOYUNH, Erop
BEAPCYKOB, Kupunn
BENMYUEHKO, Aptem
NMAHKOB, Anekcei
FOBEPAOBCKWI, fanun
BOPOHLOB, CrenaH
HOBOPYCCOB, MatBeli
LLUEBOKOB, Anekcei
CTPENOB, Kupunn
MWHIANVEB, Punat
FTAMBAPAH, PonaHp,
LWNLWOKWH, Anekceii

DSQ CEJOB, ApceHnii
DSQ FABAY/NIA3N30B, Axmag,

EXH 3ArOPOAVH, Makcum
EXH OEHWNCEHKO, Makap
EXH OEHWCEHKO, CaBenuii
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2013
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1]
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Il

1]

1]

1]
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1]

1]
110H
Il

Il

Il

Il

Il

Il
110H
110H
110H
1]

1]

1]

1]
110H
110H
110H
110H
6/p
Il

Il

110H
110H
110H

TpeHep

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
3HaMeHcK

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
AxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
AvHamo

Arty

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
OnHamo

Cuopk Licka

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
Arty

Arty

Arty

CLWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa
3HaMeHcK

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
Cuwopk Licka

Cuwopk Licka

Cuopk Licka

Cuopk Licka

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
AxTy6uHCKasa JHOCLL
AvHamo

Arty
CLWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa

R.T.

+0,77
+0,69
+0,81
+0,72
+0,78

+0,62
+0,68
+0,77
+0,92
+0,71
+0,76
+0,74
+0,74
+0,58
+0,64
+0,56

+0,78
+0,65

+0,72
+0,76
+0,77
+0,54
+0,71
+0,78
+0,70
+0,89
+0,58
+0,77
+1,09
+0,90

+0,74
+0,88

Pesynstar

35.61
36.17
36.23
36.75
36.92
36.94
37.11
37.12
37.19
37.30
37.49
37.62
37.77
38.27
38.68
38.89
38.94
39.03
39.11
39.15
39.86
40.11
40.22
41.40
41.46
41.54
41.90
42.08
44.08
44.26
46.53
50.96
57.41

37.01
37.09
42.47

Oukm FINA

1] 306
1] 292
1] 290
1 toH 278
1 oH 274
1 toH 274
1 toH 270
1 toH 270
1 toH 268
1 oH 266
1 oH 262
1 toH 259
1 toH 256
1 toH 246
1 oH 238
1 oH 235
1 oH 234
1 toH 232
1 toH 231
1 toH 230
1 oH 218
1 oH 214
1 oH 212
1 toH 194
1 toH 193
1 toH 192
1 oH 187
1 oH 185
161

159

137

104

73

1 toH 272
1 toH 270
1 toH 180
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