Nephenembo AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

17 28.06.2023		, 50m			9 - 14
13 - 14 11 - 12 9 - 10	29.15 32.61 37.00	,			23.12.20 23.11.20 14.12.20
: FINA 2021	0.100	,			
,	/		R.T.		FINA
, 9-10					
	2242		0.70		000
1. ,	2013 1		+0,73	40.40 1	209
2. , 3. ,	2013 1		+0,77	40.55 1	207
	2013 1		+0,61	41.15 1	198
4. ,	2013 1 2013 III		+0,71	41.27 1	196
5. ,	2013 III 2014 III		+0,79	41.70 1 42.46 1	190 180
6. 7.	2014 III 2013 III		+0,61 +0,61	42.46	177
8. ,	2013 1		+0,78	43.15	172
9.	2013 1		+0,78	43.13	166
0. ,	2013 1		+0,75	43.74	165
1. ,	2013 1		+1,02	45.39	147
2. ,	2014 1		+0,71	45.98	142
3. ,	2013 1		+0,74	47.29	130
4. ,	2013 2		+0,77	48.10	124
, 15. ,	2013 1		+0,75	49.38	114
16. ,	2013 1		+0,72	50.24	109
17.	2014 1		+0,92	52.75	94
, 18.	2014 1		+1,07	1:03.26	54
, 11-12					
1. ,	2011 II		+0,69	35.55	307
2. ,	2012 II		+0,73	35.70 III	303
3. ,	2011 III		+0,68	35.93 III	298
4. ,	2011 II		+0,80	36.10 III	293
5. ,	2011 III		+0,65	36.42 III	286
6. ,	2012 II			36.60 1	281
7. ,	2011 II		+0,76	37.60 1	260
8. ,	2012 II		+0,71	38.55 1	241
9. ,	2011 III		+0,69	38.69 1	238
10. ,	2011 III		+0,52	38.79 1	236
1. ,	2012 II		+0,69	38.81 1	236
12. ,	2012 1		+0,71	38.98 1	233
13. ,	2011		+0,80	39.34 1	227
14. ,	2012		+0,50	40.01 1	215
	2011		.0.00	40.21 1	212
l6. ,	2012 1		+0,88	40.77 1	203
17. ,	2012		+0,86	40.82 1	203
,	2012		+0,99	40.88 1	202
19. ,	2012 1		+0,82	40.93 1	201
20. 21. ,	2011 III 2011 III		+0,70 +0,79	40.95 1 41.10 1	201 199
-1.	ZUII III		+U,19	71.10	ושט

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

03.07.2023 9:04 -





Nephenembo AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

				, 21. 30.00.2023			
	17,	, 50m	,	, 11-12			
	,	,			R.T.		FINA
22.		2011	III		+0,95	41.21 1	197
23.	,	2011	III		+0,66	41.33 1	195
23. 24.	,	2011	III			41.40 1	194
	,				+0,72		
25.	,	2011	III		. 0 77	42.18 1	184
26.	,	2012	III 1		+0,77	42.21 1	183
27.	,	2011	1 III		+0,74	42.32 1	182
28.	,	2012			+0,78	42.46 1	180
29.	,	2012	III		+0,64	43.08	172
30.	,	2011	1		+0,74	43.53	167
	,	2011	III		+0,60	43.53	167
32.	,	2011	1		+0,79	43.59	166
33.	,	2012	III		+0,83	43.61	166
34.	,	2012	III		+0,69	44.07	161
35.	,	2012	1		+0,74	44.78	153
36.	,	2012	1		+0,67	44.81	153
37.	,	2012	1		+0,58	44.92	152
38.	,	2012	1		+0,82	45.02	151
39.	,	2011	1		+0,97	45.27	149
40.	,	2012	1		+0,80	46.10	141
41.	,	2012	1			46.30	139
42.	•	2012	1		+0,60	46.81	134
43.	•	2012	1		+0,73	47.05	132
44.		2011	1		+0,73	47.67	127
45.	,	2011	1		+0,66	48.34	122
46.	,	2012	2		+0,80	59.37	66
DSQ	,	2011	1		. 0,00	00.0.	00
DSQ	,	2012	1				
DOQ	,	2012	•				
	, 13-14						
1.		2009			+0,60	30.16 ∥	503
2.	,	2010	1		+0,64	30.17	503
3.	,	2009	il		+0,78	31.32	449
4.	,	2009	ii		+0,75	31.88	426
5.	,	2009	 II		+0,90	32.00 II	421
6.	,	2009	"			32.67 II	396
0.	,	2009	i ii		+0,57		396
0	,				+0,47	32.67	
8.	,	2009	II .		+0,77	32.80	391
9.	,	2009			+0,70	33.00	384
10.	,	2010	II 		+0,65	33.33	373
11.	,	2009	II		+0,70	33.57	365
12.	,	2009	II		+0,61	33.81	357
13.	,	2009	II		+0,80	34.29	342
14.	,	2010	II 		+0,73	34.80	328
15.	,	2010	III		+0,64	34.83	327
16.	,	2010	II		+0,91	34.88	325
17.	,	2009	III		+0,79	34.93	324
18.	,	2009	II		+1,30	35.04 III	321
19.	,	2010	II		+0,83	35.36 III	312
	" "	", 50)				OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

03.07.2023 9:04 -

_



Nephenembo AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

				*			
	17,	, 50m	,	, 13-14			
	,	,			R.T.		FINA
20.	,	2	009 II		+0,77	35.61 III	306
21.	, '		009 II		+0,69	36.17 III	292
22.	. ,		009 II		+0,81	36.23 III	290
23.	,		009 III		+0,72	36.75 1	278
24.	,		010 II		+0,78	36.92 1	274
25.	,		009 III		-, -	36.94 1	274
26.	,	2	009 II		+0,62	37.11 1	270
27.	,		010 II		+0,68	37.12 1	270
28.	,		009 III		+0,77	37.19 1	268
29.	,		010 III		+0,92	37.30 1	266
30.	,		009 III		+0,71	37.49 1	262
31.	,		009 III		+0,76	37.62 1	259
32.	,		010 III		+0,74	37.77 1	256
33.	,		010 III		+0,74	38.27 1	246
34.	,		010 1		+0,58	38.68 1	238
35.	,		009 II		+0,64	38.89 1	235
36.	,		009 II		+0,56	38.94 1	234
37.	,		009 II		10,00	39.03 1	232
38.	,		010 II		+0,78	39.11 1	231
39.	,		010 II		+0,65	39.15 1	230
40.	,		009 II		+0,05	39.86 1	218
41.	,		009 1		+0,72	40.11 1	214
41. 42.	,		009 1		+0,76	40.11 1 40.22 1	212
42. 43.	,		010 1		+0,77	41.40 1	194
43. 44.	,		010 II		+0,77	41.46 1	193
44. 45.	,		010 III			41.54 1	192
45. 46.	,		010 III 009 III		+0,71	41.90 1	187
40. 47.	,		010 III		+0,78		185
	,				+0,70	42.08 1	
48.	,		010 1		+0,89	44.08	161
49.	,		010 1		+0,58	44.26	159
50.	,		009 1		+0,77	46.53	137
51.	,		009 1		+1,09	50.96	104
52.	,		010 /		+0,90	57.41	73
DSQ	,		010 II				
DSQ		, 2	009 II				
EXH	,		008 1			37.01 1	272
EXH	,	2	012 1		+0,74	37.09 1	270

" " ", 50 OMEGA ARES 21



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

